
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL TIME LOCATION

Monday 8/21/2023 Riverside Poly JV/V 3:15 AM Riverside Poly
Tuesday 8/22/2023 Barstow JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Adelanto V 3:00 PM Adelanto
Wednesday 8/30/2023 AAE JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia
Thursday 8/31/2023 Silverado JV/V 3:15 AM Silverado

Tuesday 9/5/2023 Antelope Valley V 3:15 PM Hesperia
Saturday 9/9/2023 Scorpion Invitational V 9:00 AM Hesperia

Thursday 9/12/2023 Serrano JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia
Tuesday 9/14/2023 Burroughs JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia

Thursday 9/19/2023 Apple Valley JV/V 3:15 PM Apple Valley
Tuesday 9/21/2023 Sultana JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia

Thursday 9/26/2023 Oak Hills JV/V 3:15 PM Oak Hills
Tuesday 9/28/2023 Serrano JV/V 3:15 PM Serrano

Thursday 10/3/2023 Burroughs JV/V 3:15 PM Burroughs
Tuesday 10/5/2023 Apple Valley JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia

Thursday 10/17/2023 Sultana JV/V 3:15 PM Sultana
Tuesday 10/19/2023 Oak Hills JV/V 3:15 PM Hesperia

Tuesday 10/24/2023 MRL FINALS Day 1 V 2:00 AM Hesperia(Apple Valley)
Thursday 10/26/2023 MRL FINALS Day 2 V 10:00 AM Hesperia(Apple Valley)


